
 

30 Park Street 
P.O. Box 600 

Vernon, CT 06066-0600 
Tel: 860-870-6000 

v er n o np u b lics c h o o l s.o r g 
 

NORTHEAST SCHOOL 
2022-2023 PM BUS ROUTES 

 

BUS B11  
3:10 pm NORTHEAST SCHOOL 
3:15 pm NORTHEAST SCHOOL 
3:17 pm E MAIN ST @ EASTBROOK CT 
3:19 pm GROVE ST @ SPRUCE ST 
3:20 pm GROVE ST @ REED ST 
3:22 pm WHITE ST @ EARL ST 
3:28 pm HARTFORD TPKE @ ROCKLEDGE DR 
3:30 pm HARTFORD TPKE@MT VERNON DR 
3:31 pm 1158 HARTFORD TPKE/OAKLAND MEADOWS 
  
BUS B13  
3:15 pm NORTHEAST SCHOOL 
3:19 pm 330 VERNON AVE 
3:20 pm VERNON AVE @ SOUTH ST 
3:23 pm VERNON AVE @ HIGH ST 
3:26 pm VERNON AVE @ GRAND AVE 
3:28 pm 22/23 GRAND AVE 
3:29 pm GRAND & RAU ST 
3:31 pm GRAND AVE@MORRISON ST 
  
BUS B15  
3:15 pm NORTHEAST SCHOOL 
3:25 pm NORTHEAST SCHOOL 
3:26 pm 43 SOUTH ST 
3:26 pm SOUTH ST @ HALE ST EXT 
3:28 pm SOUTH ST @ FOX HILL DR 
3:30 pm SOUTH ST@HENRY PARK 
3:34 pm SOUTH ST @ KNOLLWOOD DR 
3:35 pm SOUTH ST @ JANET LN 
3:38 pm JANET LN @ CATHY DR 
3:41 pm 12 RIDGEWOOD DR 
3:42 pm RIDGEWOOD DR @ EASTVIEW DR 

 

 
 


